
New deadline for submission (see e-notices): 18/05/2022 at 12:00
Title:
SWITCH-Asia Regional Programme - Supporting Sustainable Consumption and Producti...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for International Partnerships (INTPA) 

TED publication date:
06/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
30/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number INTPA/2022/EA-RP/0047

Title 
SWITCH-Asia Regional Programme - Supporting Sustainable 
Consumption and Production (SCP) - Policy Support Component

Description 
A procurement procedure is requested to launch the new Policy 
Support Component of the regional SWITCH-Asia programme 
following-up on the current SWITCH-Asia SCP Facility.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public contract, a 
framework agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 20000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 20000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73000000

NUTS IQ / IR / YE


